

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 277-278 OF 2008

SUVASINI DAS & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S UDAY EMPORIS P.LTD. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 08/12/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.
Mr. Suchit Mohanty,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jay Savla,Adv.
Mr. T.S. Joseph,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner has to disclose the outcome of dasti service.

Additional notice be forwarded through the District Court, Rourkela (Orissa) for service upon unserved respondents, with a specific direction to the District Court, Rourkela to serve the notice by affixing the same at the given address, if it could not be served in due course by Serving Officer.

List the matter on 20th January, 2009.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar