

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 277-278 OF 2008

SUVASINI DAS & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S UDAY EMPORTS P.LTD. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 23/02/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.
Mr. Suchit Mohanty,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jay Savla,Adv.
Mr. T.S. Joseph,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Registry has to comply with the Court's Order dated 18th February, 2009.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

*MG.