

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. GUPTA

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 277-278 OF 2008

SUVASINI DAS & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S UDAY EMPORIS P.LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/05/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jay Savla,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

File not received. List again on 24.7.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

SK